
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

G34 

44 

63 

5 

28 

94 

G22 

10 

74 

89 

G7 

86 

11 

25 

69 

77 

58 

98 

9 

92 

G14 

91 

66 

62 

Name 

Daniel BERGAU 

Justus WEINKE 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Timo KRÜGER 

Eva STEIN 

Andreas BRANDT 

Andre NACKOWITSCH 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Sascha PRAHL 

Carsten HAUFE 

Christian HERZOG 

Niklas WIESNER 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Florian NEUMANN 

Jens THEUER 

Andree SCHIEBENER 

Michael ENDERS 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Ulrich LÖHR 

Klaus HIERL 

Tim DETTMERS 

Uwe PIETZONKA 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

11 

7 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

9 

10 

8 

11 

10 

9 

6 

10 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.145 

1:41.489 

1:42.479 

1:43.244 

1:43.395 

1:43.470 

1:43.554 

1:43.910 

1:44.147 

1:44.316 

1:44.458 

1:44.625 

1:44.765 

1:45.036 

1:45.142 

1:45.830 

1:46.348 

1:46.395 

1:46.432 

1:47.895 

1:48.034 

1:48.148 

1:48.170 

1:48.273 

Diff. 

1.344 

2.334 

3.099 

3.250 

3.325 

3.409 

3.765 

4.002 

4.171 

4.313 

4.480 

4.620 

4.891 

4.997 

5.685 

6.203 

6.250 

6.287 

7.750 

7.889 

8.003 

8.025 

8.128 

Abstand 

1.344 

0.990 

0.765 

0.151 

0.075 

0.084 

0.356 

0.237 

0.169 

0.142 

0.167 

0.140 

0.271 

0.106 

0.688 

0.518 

0.047 

0.037 

1.463 

0.139 

0.114 

0.022 

0.103 

In Runde 

9 

3 

3 

8 

3 

10 

10 

7 

10 

4 

9 

8 

9 

8 

10 

8 

4 

3 

10 

8 

3 

4 

6 

4 
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Pos. 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

15 

51 

67 

55 

33 

18 

Name 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Arne FISCHER 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Tobias KLAUS 

Timo LUDWIG 

Marvin ECKERT 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

10 

9 

10 

10 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.629 

1:50.837 

1:51.260 

1:53.376 

1:53.984 

Diff. 

8.484 

10.692 

11.115 

13.231 

13.839 

Abstand 

0.356 

2.208 

0.423 

2.116 

0.608 

In Runde 

9 

4 

7 

2 

4 

0 
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